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1 161060001
2 161060002
3 161060003
4 161060004
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7 161060007
8 161060008
9 161060009
10 161060010
11 161060011
12 161060012
13 161060013
14 161060014
15 161060015
16 161060016
17 161060017
18 161060018
19 161060019
20 161060020
21 161060021
22 161060022
23 161060023
24 161060024
25 161060025
26 161060026
2l 161060027
28 161060028
29 161060029
30 161060030
31 161060031
32 161060032
33 161060033
34 161060034
35 161060035
36 161060036
37 161060037
38 161060038
39 161060039
40 161060040
41 161060041
42 161060042
43 161060043
44 161060044
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NAME

ABHISHEK DIXIT
ABHISHEK KUMAR GAUTAM
ADARSH SINGH MAURYA
ADITYA VISHWAKARMA
AKANKSHA SINGH
ANAND KUMAR PANDEY
ANKITA SINGH

ANUPAM

DINESH KUMAR

KM APARNA PATEL

KM KAJOL SINGH

KM KALPANA SINGH

KM KAMNA KUMARI

KM NIDHI SINGH

KM PRITIMA

KM PUJA DEVI

KM RENU GOUTAM

KM RUCHI GAUTAM

KM RUKHSAR KHAN
KM.SHRADHA AWASTHI
KM.RUBY YADAV
KM.AKANKSHA KUREEL
KM.AMREEN
KM.ANEETA DEVI
KM.DIVYA YADAV
KM.MANISHA DEVI
KM.MOHINI RAJPUT
KM.PINKI YADAV
KM.PRAGATI RASTOGI
KM.PRATIMA KUMAR!
KM.PRITI GAUTAM
KM.PRIYANKA SINGH
LALTA PRASAD
MOHAMMAD SHAKIR
NIKHIL TIWARI

PARTH

RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPATI
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
RAJNEESH

ROZ ALI

SALMAN ALt

SANDHYA GAUTAM
SONU TRIVEDI

SUDEEP KUMAR

SEMESTER END EXAMINATION RESULT, MAY 2017

CONTEMPORARY POLITICAL
IDEOLOGIES

POL 406

INTERNAL THEORY TOTAL LG
(30) (70) (100)

18 48 66 B
26 50 76 B+
14 33 47 C
19, 42 SIEECH
24 42 66 B
8 39 47 C
2] 40 61 B
A A A -
18 35 53 C+
18 42 60 B
20 48 68 B
12 40 52 C+
A A A -
12 34 46 C
11 38 49 C
A A A -
12 37 49 C
A A A -
5 41 56 C+
A A A -
18 46 64 B
19 33 52 = C+
12 43 55 C+
15 41 56 C+
A A A -
12 45 57 .:.C+
A A A -
19 48 678
22 44 66 B
17 49 66 B
13 19 32 IF
11 42 53 C+
24 46 70 B+
18 47 65258
A A A -
18 47 65 B
15 46 61 B
A A A -
19 62 71 B+
A A A -
18 49 67 B
22 54 76 B+
23 47 70 B+
A A A -

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES

MODERN WESTERN
POLITICAL THOUGHT

POL 407

INTERNAL THEORY TOTAL LG
(30) (70) (100)

21 37 58 C+
20 47 67 B
16 34 50 C+
12 44 56 C+
19 46 65 (B
13 17 30 F
19 47 66 B
A A A -
17 40 57 C+
17 48 65 B
19 43 62 B
12 33 45 C
A A A -
1" 37 48 C
12 28 40 C
A A A -
18 28 46 C
A A A -
12 28 40 C
A A A -
17 40 57 C+
i1 13 24 &
14 36 50 C+
16 44 60 B
A A A .
16 50 66 B
A A A -
14 48 628
17 40 57 C+
16 40 56 C+
8 2 10, 1E
7 28 35k
17 46 63 (B
13 28 41 C
A A A -
15 33 48 C
15 38 53 |C+
A A A -
18 53 71 B+
A A A -
18 43 61 (B
19 45 64 B
20 56 76 B+
A A A -

INDIAN POLITICAL SYSTEM :
ISSUES AND CHALLENGES

POL 408

INTERNAL THEORY TOTAL LG
(30) (70) (100)

20 38 58 C+
21 38 59 C+
20 38 58 |(C+
21 48 69 B
25 44 69 B
10 26 36 F
24 43 67 B
A A A -
21 41 62 B
19 48 67 B
19 46 65 B
18 42 60 B
A A A -
16 36 52_5C+
14 36 50 C+
A A A -

i 7 36 53 C+
A A A -
i 38 55 1C+
A A A -
17 47 64 B
19 35 54 C+
18 43 61 B
18 44 62 B
A A A -
19 53 (2Bt
A A A -
19 47 66 B
22 44 66 B
16 44 60 B
12 17 29 |F
14 40 54 C+
24 52 76 B+
21 43 64 B
A A A -
19 46 65 B
20 44 64 B
A A A -
19 49 68 B
A A A -
20 47 67 B
20 40 60 B
25 51 76 B+
A A A -

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
(FROM SECOND WORLD
WAR TO THE END OF COLD
WAR)

POL 409

INTERNAL THEORY TOTAL LG
(30) (70) (100}

15 46 61 B
25 50 75 RB T
18 42 60 B
16 41 DLICH
24 47 71 1B+
6 22 280k
22 53 75 B+
A A A -
16 49 65 B
15 45 60 B
13 38 51 |C+
9 42 51 EECE
A A A -
14 35 46 C
9 34 43 C
A A A -
13 34 47 C
A A A -
13 31 44 C
A A A -
13 54 67 B
12 30 42 C
11 34 45 C
15 35 50 C+
A A A -
10 51 61 B
A A A -
17 35 52.CE
20 46 66 B
14 41 55,..C+
2 23 25...[F
11 34 45 C
24 48 72, 1B+
14 46 60 B
A A A -
19 48 67 B
19 42 61 |B
A A A -
18 51 69 B
A A A -
19 43 62 B
17 48 65 B
22 51 73 1B+
A A A -

P = PASSED, BP = BACK PAPER, A = ABSENT, LG = LETTER GRADE, QP = QUALITY POINT, SGPA = SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE, WH = WITHHELD

CONTEMPORARY POLITICAL
ISSUES

POL 410

INTERNAL THEORY TOTAL LG
(30) (70) (100)

20 41 61 B
24 42 66 B
20 41 61 B
20 42 028
23 50 /3L B+
17 30 47 C
24 44 68 1B
A A A -
19 44 63 _iB
20 44 64 B
18 46 64 B
20 44 64 B
A A A -
19 59 S8CH
18 42 60 B
A A A -
19 38 a7 3CH
A A A -
19 38 57 :C+
A A A -
22 46 68 B
18 40 58 C+
20 44 64 B
17 44 61 B
A A A -
19 44 63 B
A A A -
20 45 65 B
18 42 60 B
19 48 SR
18 34 52 C+
17 42 59 C+
24 46 70 B+
22 40 62 B
A A A -
20 48 68 B
21 50 71 |B+
A A A -
20 50 70 B+
A A A -
20 45 65 |B
20 47 67 aB
20 48 68 B
A A AL

CONTROLLEROF E

QP

99
108
93
96
111
30
108

99
105
102
93

81
84

81

84

102
69
93
99

105

102
102
99
18
69
117
99

99
105

114

105

108

a7
0

SGPA RESULT

6.60
7.20
6.20
6.40
7.40
2.00
7.20
0.00
6.60
7.00
6.80
6.20
0.00
5.40
5.60
0.00
5.40
0.00
5.60
0.00
6.80
4.60
6.20
6.60
0.00
7.00
0.00
6.80
6.80
6.60
1.20
4.60
7.80
6.60
0.00
6.60
7.00
0.00
7.60
0.00
7.00
7.20
7.80
0.00
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